213000054652

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	·
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
·	•	•
PICK-UP	MAIT WAIT	MAIL
	•	
/D.	usinges Entity Nom	
(bt	ısiness Entity Nam	ie)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·		
L		

Office Use Only



600266169996

11/07/14--01012--007 **25.00

E 12 TO 5014

COVER LETTER

	egistration Section ivision of Corporations				
SUBJECT	Legacy Customer Management G	roup, LLC			
SUBJECT	SUBJECT: (Name of Limited Liability Company)				
The enclos	ed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submit	ted for filing.			
Please retu	arn all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:			
	Kim Howell				
	(Nar	ne of Person)			
	Legacy Customer Managemen	t Group, LLC			
	(Fin	m/Company)			
	8152 Sierra Oaks Blvd				
	(Address)			
	Jacksonville, FL 32219				
	(City/Sta	te and Zip Code)			
For further	information concerning this matter, please call:				
ł	Kim Howell	904 891-1800			
_	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:				
₹ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
	MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:			
	Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
	P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building			

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liabi Legacy Customer Mar			
2.	The Articles of Organization	on were filed on the and assign	ned	
	document number <u>L15</u>	10000 59652		
3.	The delayed effective date (effective	the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing:e date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is re	eceived for	filing)
4.	605.0707, Florida Statutes,	e that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution p (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).		o section
	The company closed o	n July 31, 2014 due to financial instability and not n	neeting	<u>_</u>
	the goals established in	n the business' plan.	ECKE	NON
			\$\$. 	-1
				<u> </u>
			FLOR	-
5.	If there are no members, en	ter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up	the somp	any's
	activities and affairs:	Kim Howell		
		8152 Sierra Oaks Blvd		
		Jacksonville, FL 32219		
6. lis	Signature of an authorized ted above to wind up the co	person or if there are no members, the signature of the person mpany's activities and affairs:	appointe	ed and
5	AAII	(
X	July 1 Jan 0	Kimberly Howell		
	\\Signature	Printed Name		
	\bigcup	FILING FEE: \$25.00		

111000050416

•
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





800266227068

11/07/14--01012--016 **25.00

I NOV -7 PM 4: 25

The Hariand

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp		•	•
suвјест: <u>Над</u>	ressive Painting	LLC	
ω	Name of Ling	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Bobby 2	itting house Name of Person	
	Aggressive	Painting LLC Firm/Company	
	725 Sun	sed Cove Srive	
	_ Winter H	City/State and Zip Code	
	agoressive Do E-mail address: (1	tinting @ amail. Con to be used for future ahnual report notifica	ntion)
For further information co	ncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Bobby Rittle Name of	ngholde Person	at (863 514-56 Area Code Daytime T	elephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Agressive Painting (A Florida)	Company as it now appears on out	r records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Cor Florida document number <u>LIDDDO 5041 W</u>	mpany were filed on $\frac{4 2}{2}$	28 2011 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limite	ed liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limit	ted Liability Company," the designa	tion "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRE	<u>(SS)</u>	17. 17.
		AR 5 TI
		SS 1
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		<u>(1,1−√ </u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		SRA D
B. If amending the registered agent and/or register registered agent and/or the new registered office addresses.	red office address on our ss here:	records, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida stre	et address
		, Florida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Authorized Member being added or removed from our records: MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member					
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action		
MBR	Christen Rittinghouse	725 Sunset Cove Drive Winter Havon, FL 33850	ta Add		
	J	Winter Havon, FL 33850	☐ Remove		
			☐ Remove		
			Add		
			□ Remove		
			☐ Remove		
,			Add		
			□ Remove		
			Remove		

D. If amending any other information, enter char	nge(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)			
				
				
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of the date of the date of the date.)	of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after			
	2014			
7-7-				
	mber or authorized representative of a member		_	
	yped or printed name of signee	经	14	EDITECT
		CRETA	- NOW	1111.86
		3328 0 / yi	.7 PM	m
		FLOG	<u> </u>	
		台京	25	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00